
THE POST-
KEYNESIAN
APPROACH TO
ECONOMICS
An Alternative Analysis of
Economic Theory and Policy

PHILIP ARESTIS
University of East London

Edward Elgar



Contents

Preface ix

1 The Grand Neo-classical Synthesis
1.1 Introduction 1
1.2 The micro and macro aspects of the GNS 1
1.3 Economic policy analysis within the GNS 9
1.4 Completing the GNS: the Phillips curve

relationship 13
1.5 The birth of rational expectations 21
1.6 Concluding remarks 23

2. Refinements of the GNS
2.1 Introduction 25
2.2 New classical economics 27
2.3 New neo-classical synthesis 30
2.4 Open eponomy aspects 37
2.5 The GNS growth model 43
2.6 Business cycles 49
2.7 Concluding remarks 57

3. A Critique of GNS Economics
3.1 Introduction 60
3.2 The atomistic, harmony and asocial nature of GNS 61
3.3 Income distribution and the meaning of capital 65
3.4 Rationality, optimization and equilibrium analysis 69
3.5 Economic policy, rational expectations and market

clearing 72
3.6 Methodological problems 77
3.7 Concluding remarks 85



vi The Post-Keymesian Approach to Economics

4. Post-Keynesian Economics
4.1 Introduction 86
4.2 Prolegomena 88
4.3 Methodological aspects and key features of post-

Keynesian economics 94
4.4 The constituent theoretical elements of post-

Keynesian economics 101
4.5 The post-Keynesian model 110
4.6 Concluding remarks 115

5. Theories of Production, Investment and Distribution
5.1 Introduction 116
5.2 Production theory 117
5.3 Theories of household and investment demand 122
5.4 Distribution theory 133
5.5 Concluding remarks 137

6. Theories of Prices and Pricing
6.1 Introduction 139
6.2 Kalecki's pricing theory 140
6.3 Extensions of Kalecki's pricing theory 142
6.4 Eichner's pricing theory 143
6.5 Wood's pricing theory 154
6.6 Inflation theory 159
6.7 Concluding remarks 161

7. The Theory of Money Wage Determination
7.1 Introduction 163
7.2 'Target real wages' and 'wage-relativities' in wage

determination 164
7.3 Hysteresis effects 169
7.4 Concluding remarks 177

8. The Theory of Money, Credit and Finance
8.1 Introduction 179
8.2 The endogeneity characteristic of money 180
8.3 Money: residue not cause 182
8.4 A model of money, credit and finance 186
8.5 The post-Keynesian consensus on money,

credit and finance 201
8.6 Concluding remarks 203



Contents vii

9. Growth Dynamics and Business Cycles Theories
9.1 Introduction 205
9.2 Growth dynamics 205
9.3 Business cycles 223
9.4 Concluding remarks 239

240
242
254
262
268
270

273
305

10. Economic Policy Implications
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6

Introduction
Obstacles to economic policy
The closed economy case
The open economy case
Potential constraints
Concluding remarks

Bibliography
Index


