THE POST-KEYNESIAN APPROACH TO ECONOMICS

An Alternative Analysis of Economic Theory and Policy

PHILIP ARESTIS

Edward Elgar

Contents

Preface					
1	The Grand Neo-classical Synthesis				
	1.1	Introduction	1		
	1.2	The micro and macro aspects of the GNS	1		
		Economic policy analysis within the GNS	9		
	1.4				
		relationship	13		
	1.5	The birth of rational expectations	21		
	1.6	Concluding remarks	23		
2.	Refinements of the GNS				
	2.1	Introduction	25		
	2.2	New classical economics	27		
	2.3	New neo-classical synthesis	30		
	2.4	Open economy aspects	37		
	2.5	The GNS growth model	43		
	2.6		49		
	2.7	Concluding remarks	57		
3.	A Critique of GNS Economics				
	3.1	Introduction	60		
	3.2	The atomistic, harmony and asocial nature of GNS	61		
	3.3	Income distribution and the meaning of capital	65		
	3.4		69		
	3.5	Economic policy, rational expectations and market			
		clearing	72		
	3.6	Methodological problems	77		
	3.7	Concluding remarks	85		

•

4.	Post-Keynesian Economics				
	4.1	Introduction	86		
	4.2	Prolegomena	88		
	4.3	Methodological aspects and key features of post-			
		Keynesian economics	94		
	4.4	The constituent theoretical elements of post-			
		Keynesian economics	101		
	4.5	The post-Keynesian model	110		
	4.6	Concluding remarks	115		
5.	Theories of Production, Investment and Distribution				
		Introduction	116		
		Production theory	117		
		Theories of household and investment demand	122		
	5.4	Distribution theory	133		
	5.5	Concluding remarks	137		
6.	Theories of Prices and Pricing				
	6.1	Introduction	139		
	6.2	Kalecki's pricing theory	140		
	6.3	Extensions of Kalecki's pricing theory	142		
	6.4	Eichner's pricing theory	143		
	6.5	Wood's pricing theory	154		
	6.6	Inflation theory	159		
	6.7	Concluding remarks	161		
7.	The Theory of Money Wage Determination				
	7.1		163		
	7.2	'Target real wages' and 'wage-relativities' in wage determination	164		
	7.3		164		
	7.4	Hysteresis effects	109		
	7.4	Concluding remarks	177		
8.	The Theory of Money, Credit and Finance				
	8.1	Introduction	179		
	8.2	The endogeneity characteristic of money	180		
	8.3	Money: residue not cause	182		
	8.4	A model of money, credit and finance	186		
	8.5	The post-Keynesian consensus on money,			
		credit and finance	201		
	8.6	Concluding remarks	203		

		Contents	vii	
9.	Growth Dynamics and Business Cycles Theories			
	9.1	Introduction	205	
	9.2	Growth dynamics	205	
	9.3	Business cycles	223	
	9.4	Concluding remarks	239	
10.	Economic Policy Implications			
	10.1	Introduction	240	
	10.2	Obstacles to economic policy	242	
	10.3	The closed economy case	254	
	10.4	The open economy case	262	
	10.5	Potential constraints	268	
	10.6	Concluding remarks	270	
Bibi	liogra	ohy	273	
	Index			

•

•